FileName

DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, cheap modern kitchen, contains cutlery, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav

DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, cheap modern kitchen, empty, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav

DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, cheap wood, small size, empty, open close rattle bang _BoaSound_Drawers.wav

DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, modern kitchen, big size, contains cutlery, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav

DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, modern kitchen, medium size, contains packages, open close_BoaSound_Drawers.wav

DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, modern kitchen, medium size, empty, open close_BoaSound_Drawers.wav

DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, modern kitchen, small size, contains packages, open close_BoaSound_Drawers.wav

DRWRWood_DRAWER, old house, fancy wood, small size, contains random objects, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old kitchen cheap wood, contains cutlery, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav

DRWRWood_DRAWER, old luxury bedside table, ring pull handle, contains paper and jewels, small size, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old luxury cloth cabinet, double ring pull handle, big size, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old mansion luxury furniture, ring pull handle, contains cutlery, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old mansion luxury furniture, ring pull handle, contains paper and random objects, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav
DRWRWood_DRAWER, wood cheap, empty, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav

Duration
1:19
1:02
0:55
1:06
0:38
0:41
0:43
1:20
1:49
1:46
1:18
2:50
3:04
1:32

Format
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24

Category
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD
DRAWERS / WOOD



