FileName	Duration	Format	Category
DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, cheap modern kitchen, contains cutlery, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	1:19	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, cheap modern kitchen, empty, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	1:02	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, cheap wood, small size, empty, open close rattle bang _BoaSound_Drawers.wav	0:55	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, modern kitchen, big size, contains cutlery, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	1:06	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, modern kitchen, medium size, contains packages, open close_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	0:38	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, modern kitchen, medium size, empty, open close_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	0:41	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER with slides, modern kitchen, small size, contains packages, open close_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	0:43	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old house, fancy wood, small size, contains random objects, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	1:20	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old kitchen cheap wood, contains cutlery, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	1:49	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old luxury bedside table, ring pull handle, contains paper and jewels, small size, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	1:46	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old luxury cloth cabinet, double ring pull handle, big size, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	1:18	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old mansion luxury furniture, ring pull handle, contains cutlery, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	2:50	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER, old mansion luxury furniture, ring pull handle, contains paper and random objects, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	3:04	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD
DRWRWood_DRAWER, wood cheap, empty, open close rattle bang_BoaSound_Drawers.wav	1:32	96 24	DRAWERS / WOOD